HEDS-5700 Series
Panel Mount Optical Encoders
Data Sheet
Features
 Two channel quadrature output with optional index
pulse
 Available with or without static drag for manual or
mechanized operation

3
Output Waveforms
Ordering Information
Mechanical Characteristics
Parameter Min. Typ. Max. Units Notes
Starting Torque – Static Drag 0.47
0.14
oz in
– Free Spinning
Dynamic Drag – Static Drag 1.1 oz in 100 RPM
– Free Spinning 0.70 2000 RPM
Rotational Life – Static Drag 1 x 106 Revolutions 1 lb Load
– Free Spinning 12 x 106 Revolutions 4 oz Radial Load
Mounting Torque of Nut 13 lb in
360 ± 5.5
180 ± 45
S1 S2 S3 S4 90 ± 45 TYPICAL
90 ± 45
CH A
CH B
CH I
Notes:
All values are in electrical degrees, where 360° e = 1 cycle of resolution.
Errors are worst case over one revolution.
Ch b leads ch a for counterclockwise rotation.
Ch a leads ch b for clockwise rotation.
HEDS-57
Shaft Configuration
0 - ¼" dia. with no flat
1 - 6 mm dia. with no flat
2 - ¼" dia. with flat
Drag Option
0 - Free Spinning
1 - Static Drag
Resolutions
(Cycles Per Revolution)
HEDS-570X 2 Channel
K - 96 CPRG- 360 CPR
C - 100 CPRA- 500 CPR
F - 256 CPRI- 512 CPR
HEDS-574X 3 Channel*
A - 500 CPR
Outputs
0 - 2 Channel
4 - 3 Channel
Mechanical
Configuration
0 - Pins
1 - 6" Coded Leads
*Please contact factory for other resolutions.
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site:         www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2011 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.  Obsoletes 5988-5856EN
AV02-3575EN  -  June 11, 2011
00 01 02 10 11 12
HEDS-5700# A * * *
C * * * *
F * * *
G *
I * * * * *
K * *
HEDS-5701# A * * *
C *
F * * * *
G *
H * *
I *
HEDS-5740# A *